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2008 PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY CONTACTS 
REPUBLICAN CANDIDATES 
Republican National Committee, 310 First Street, SE, Washington, DC 20003 
(202) 863-8500, Fax:  (202) 863-8820, www.rnc.org, Email: info@gop.com 
 

Name Info Tel. # Website Media contact information 
Sam Brownback U.S. Senator from 

Kansas 
(785) 220-2615 www.brownback.com Contacts: Bryan Sanders (703) 549-3050; John Rankin 

(515) 221-1001 or jrankin@brownback.com or Jack 
Sisson (703) 549-3050, media@brownback.com 

Rudy Giuliani Former Mayor of 
New York City   

(212) 835-9449 www.joinrudy2008.com (646) 943-7890 webteam@joinrudy2008.com   
Contacts: Maria Comella, Deputy Press Secretary or 
Elliott Bundy, (646) 943-7876 or (646) 421-0607 or Justin 
Stokes, (646) 943-7890 

Mike Huckabee  Former Governor of 
Arkansas  

(501) 324-2008 www.mikehuckabee.com (800) 781-6302 Pressroom@explorehuckabee.com 
Contacts: Kirsten Fedewa (202) 365-6936 or Alice 
Stewart (501) 324-2008 or (501) 658-1654 

Duncan Hunter U.S. Representative 
from California 

(619) 463-3896 www.gohunter08.com Contacts: Roy Tyler, National Communications Director, 
(928) 941-1079 and roy@gohunter08.com or Breanna 
Kingsbury at breanna@gohunter08.com) 

John McCain  U.S. Senator from 
Arizona 

(703) 418-2008 www.johnmccain.com Contacts: (703) 650-5550; Brooke Buchanan, (703) 650-
5550; Meg Scholz, (703) 650-5578,  
mscholz@mccain08hq.com or Britany Bramell, press 
scheduling 

Ron Paul U.S. Representative 
from Texas 

(703) 248-9115 www.ronpaul2008.com Contact: Jesse Benton, (202) 246-6363 or (703) 248-9115 
press@ronpaul2008.com 

Mitt Romney Former Governor of 
Massachusetts  

(857) 288-6400 www.mittromney.com Contacts: Kevin Madden or Alex Burgos (857) 288-6390  

Tom Tancredo U.S. Representative 
from Colorado 

(703) 255-9898 www.teamtancredo.com To be added to the media list or get the latest updates, you 
must register on the website under 
http://www.teamtancredo.com/tancredo_news_press.asp. 

Fred Thompson Former U.S. Senator 
from Tennessee 

(615) 390-9944 
(571)730-1000 

www.imwithfred.com Contacts:  Todd Harris at tharris@imwithfred.com or 
Charlie Adams, cadams@imwithfred.com  
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2008 PRESIDENTIAL PRIMARY CONTACTS 
DEMOCRATIC CANDIDATES 
Democratic National Committee, 430 S. Capitol St. SE, Washington, DC 20003 
(202) 863-8000, Press Office (202) 863-8148, www.democrats.org 
 

Name Info Tel. # Website Media contact information 
Joe Biden U.S. Senator from 

Delaware   
(302) 574-2008 www.joebiden.com (302) 428-5427 press@JoeBiden.com 

Contacts: Annie Tomasini or Mark Paustenbach 
(302) 428-5427 or Victoria Dillon (515) 440-
2008 or Evan Carlson, (603) 703-4898 or 
evancarlson@joebiden.com 

Hillary Clinton U.S. Senator from New 
York and Former First 
Lady  

(703) 469-2008  www.HillaryClinton.com Press@hillaryclinton.com (703) 875-1271 
Contact:  Mark Daley, (515) 491-8703 or 
mdaley@hillaryclinton.com 

Christopher 
Dodd 

U.S. Senator from 
Connecticut 

(860) 244-2008  www.chrisdodd.com Contacts:  Colleen Flanagan at 
cflanagan@chrisdodd.com (202) 737-DODD/ 
(202) 744-7290; Hari Sevugan at 
hsevugan@chrisdodd.com (312) 203-2207 or 
Taylor West (515) 229-2846 or (515) 282-
DODD (3633) 

John Edwards Former U.S. Senator 
from North Carolina 
and 2004 Democratic 
Vice Presidential 
candidate  

(919) 636-3131 www.JohnEdwards.com Contacts: Mike Mendoza at (919) 636-3203 or 
mmendoza@johnedwards.com 
Other: Colleen Murray, 919-636-3203;  Andrea 
Purse, 919-636-3156 or Kate Bedingfield, 202-
365-2027/ 919-636-3131 

Mike Gravel Former U.S. Senator 
from Alaska 

(703) 652-4698 www.Gravel2008.us Contact: Alex Colvin, Press Secretary (703) 652 
4698 (w)/(310) 650 7481 (cell) or 
alex@gravel2008.us 

Dennis Kucinich U.S. Representative 
from Ohio  

(877) 413-3664 www.dennis4president.com Contact: Andy Juniewicz at (216) 409-8992 or 
ajuniewicz@aol.com 

Barack Obama U.S. Senator from 
Illinois  

(866) 675-2008 www.BarackObama.com The Answer Center, “Media and Press 
Inquiries” on the website.  Contacts: Jen Psaki 
(312) 819-2423 media@barackobama.com.  
Katie Hogan (312) 819-2423 

Bill Richardson Governor of New 
Mexico 

(505) 828-2455 www.richardsonforpresident.com press@richardsonforpresident.com. 
Contacts: Katie Roberts or Pahl Shipley (505) 
982-2291 or 
pshipley@richardsonforpresident.com  

http://www.democrats.org/
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/U.S._Senator
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Delaware
http://www.joebiden.com/
mailto:press@joebiden.com
mailto:evancarlson@joebiden.com
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Hillary_Rodham_Clinton
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/U.S._Senator
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/New_York
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/New_York
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/First_Lady_of_the_United_States
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/First_Lady_of_the_United_States
http://www.hillaryclinton.com/
mailto:Press@hillaryclinton.com
mailto:mdaley@hillaryclinton.com
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/U.S._Senator
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Connecticut
http://www.chrisdodd.com/
mailto:cflanagan@chrisdodd.com/
mailto:hsevugan@chrisdodd.com
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/John_Edwards
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/U.S._Senator
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/North_Carolina
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/2004_U.S._Presidential_election
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/2004_U.S._Presidential_election
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/2004_U.S._Presidential_election
http://www.johnedwards.com/
mailto:mmendoza@johnedwards.com
http://www.gravel2008.us/
mailto:alex@gravel2008.us
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Dennis_Kucinich
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/U.S._Representative
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ohio
http://www.dennis4president.com/
mailto:ajuniewicz@aol.com
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Barack_Obama
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/U.S._Senator
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Illinois
http://www.barackobama.com/
mailto:media@barackobama.com
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Bill_Richardson
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Governor_of_New_Mexico
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/New_Mexico
http://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/New_Mexico
http://www.richardsonforpresident.com/
mailto:press@richardsonforpresident.com
mailto:pshipley@richardsonforpresident.com


 

10/1/2007 

 


